Communicable Disease Reporting and CDRSS STATISTICS REPORT 04/11/2022

Surveillance System

.

DATE FOR REPORT N'.!;Health

FROM 01/01/2020 TO 04/10/2022 borw Jarury Dapatmant o Hualth

GROUP BY: TOTAL CASES BY MUNICIPALITY

COUNT

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

ANDOVER BOROUGH 123
ANDOVER TOWNSHIP 1,796
BRANCHVILLE BOROUGH 156
BYRAM TOWNSHIP 2,013
FRANKFORD TOWNSHIP 1,322
FRANKLIN BOROUGH 1,337
FREDON TOWNSHIP 701
GREEN TOWNSHIP 964
HAMBURG BOROUGH 824
HAMPTON TOWNSHIP 1,247
HARDYSTON TOWNSHIP 1,988
HOPATCONG BOROUGH 3,615
LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP 562
MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP 835
NEWTON TOWN 2,243
: OGDENSBURG BOROUGH 586
SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP 417
SPARTA TOWNSHIP 4,766
STANHOPE BOROUGH 898
STILLWATER TOWNSHIP 865
SUSSEX BOROUGH 473
VERNON TOWNSHIP 5,097
WALPACK TOWNSHIP 3
WANTAGE TOWNSHIP 2,511

TOTAL CASES 35,344



Communicable Disease Reporting
Surveillance System

and

CDRSS STATISTICS REPORT

DATE FOR REPORT

FROM 01/01/2020 TO 04/10/2022
GROUP BY: DEATHS BY MUNICIPATILTY

COUNT

MUNICIPALITY: ANDOVER TOWNSHIP

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

MUNICIPALITY:

BYRAM TOWNSHIP

FRANKFORD TOWNSHIP

FRANKLIN BOROUGH

FREDON TOWNSHIP

GREEN TOWNSHIP

HAMBURG BOROUGH

HAMPTON TOWNSHIP

HARDYSTON TOWNSHIP

HOPATCONG BOROUGH

LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP

MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP

NEWTON TOWN

OGDENSBURG BOROUGH

SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP

SPARTA TOWNSHIP

STANHOPE BOROUGH

STILLWATER TOWNSHIP

SUSSEX BOROUGH

VERNON TOWNSHIP

WANTAGE TOWNSHIP

TOTAL FOR PAT DIED:

04/11/2022

N} Health

Kwr Jaruwy Baporimant of Huhh

151
10
42
17
6
12
9
9
21
33
2
7
46
9
4

29

41
14

475

Sussex County New Reported COVID-19 Related Deaths - 04/10/2022

Deceased Age

Gender

Township

Date of Death

Case Status

1 70y Im

MALE

ANDOVER TOWNSHIP

12/28/2021

CONFIRMED

Sussex County COVID-19 Cases by Outcome — 04/10/2022

Total Number of Cases Total Number of Cases Total Number of Cases | Total Number of Cases
Recovered Deceased Under Investigation
35,344 34,326 475 543
_END_

April 11, 2022



