Communicable Disease Reporting and Surveillance System

# CDRSS STATISTICS REPORT DATE FOR REPORT FROM 01/01/2020 TO 04/10/2022 GROUP BY: TOTAL CASES BY MUNICIPALITY



		COUNT
MUNICIPALITY: ANDOVER BOROUGH		123
MUNICIPALITY: ANDOVER TOWNSHIP		1,796
MUNICIPALITY: BRANCHVILLE BOROUGH		156
MUNICIPALITY: BYRAM TOWNSHIP		2,013
MUNICIPALITY: FRANKFORD TOWNSHIP		1,322
MUNICIPALITY: FRANKLIN BOROUGH		1,337
MUNICIPALITY: FREDON TOWNSHIP		701
MUNICIPALITY: GREEN TOWNSHIP		964
MUNICIPALITY: HAMBURG BOROUGH		824
MUNICIPALITY: HAMPTON TOWNSHIP		1,247
MUNICIPALITY: HARDYSTON TOWNSHIP		1,988
MUNICIPALITY: HOPATCONG BOROUGH		3,615
MUNICIPALITY: LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP		562
MUNICIPALITY: MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP		835
MUNICIPALITY: NEWTON TOWN		2,243
MUNICIPALITY: OGDENSBURG BOROUGH		586
MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP		417
MUNICIPALITY: SPARTA TOWNSHIP		4,766
MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH		898
MUNICIPALITY: STILLWATER TOWNSHIP		865
MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH		473
MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP		5,097
MUNICIPALITY: WALPACK TOWNSHIP		3
MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP		2,511
	TOTAL CASES	35,344

# Surveillance System

## **CDRSS STATISTICS REPORT** DATE FOR REPORT FROM 01/01/2020 TO 04/10/2022 **GROUP BY: DEATHS BY MUNICIPATILTY**



MUNICIPALITY: ANDOVER TOWNSHIP       151         MUNICIPALITY: BYRAM TOWNSHIP       10         MUNICIPALITY: FRANKFORD TOWNSHIP       42         MUNICIPALITY: FRANKLIN BOROUGH       17         MUNICIPALITY: FREDON TOWNSHIP       6         MUNICIPALITY: GREEN TOWNSHIP       12         MUNICIPALITY: HAMBURG BOROUGH       9         MUNICIPALITY: HARDYSTON TOWNSHIP       9         MUNICIPALITY: HARDYSTON TOWNSHIP       21         MUNICIPALITY: HARDYSTON TOWNSHIP       2         MUNICIPALITY: MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP       7         MUNICIPALITY: MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP       7         MUNICIPALITY: NEWTON TOWN       46         MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP       4         MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP       29         MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH       6         MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH       6         MUNICIPALITY: STULLWATER TOWNSHIP       4         MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP       4         MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP       41         MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP       41		CO	UNT
MUNICIPALITY: FRANKFORD TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: FRANKLIN BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: FREDON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: GREEN TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: HAMBURG BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: HAMPTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: HARDYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: HOPATCONG BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: NONTAGUE TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: NEWTON TOWN  MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SYBARTA TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SYBARTA TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: STILLWATER TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP  11	MUNICIPALITY: ANDOVER TOWNSHIP		151
MUNICIPALITY: FRANKLIN BOROUGH       17         MUNICIPALITY: FREDON TOWNSHIP       6         MUNICIPALITY: GREEN TOWNSHIP       12         MUNICIPALITY: HAMBURG BOROUGH       9         MUNICIPALITY: HAMPTON TOWNSHIP       9         MUNICIPALITY: HOPATCONG BOROUGH       33         MUNICIPALITY: HOPATCONG BOROUGH       33         MUNICIPALITY: LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP       7         MUNICIPALITY: MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP       7         MUNICIPALITY: OGDENSBURG BOROUGH       9         MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP       4         MUNICIPALITY: SPARTA TOWNSHIP       29         MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH       6         MUNICIPALITY: STILLWATER TOWNSHIP       4         MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH       2         MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP       41         MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP       41	MUNICIPALITY: BYRAM TOWNSHIP		10
MUNICIPALITY: FREDON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: GREEN TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: HAMBURG BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: HAMPTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: HARDYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: HOPATCONG BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: NEWTON TOWN  MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SPARTA TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: STILLWATER TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP  14	MUNICIPALITY: FRANKFORD TOWNSHIP		42
MUNICIPALITY: GREEN TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: HAMBURG BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: HAMPTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: HARPYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: HOPATCONG BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: NEWTON TOWN  MUNICIPALITY: OGDENSBURG BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: STULWATER TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: STULWATER TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: WERNON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: WERNON TOWNSHIP	MUNICIPALITY: FRANKLIN BOROUGH		17
MUNICIPALITY: HAMBURG BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: HAMPTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: HARDYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: HOPATCONG BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: NEWTON TOWN  MUNICIPALITY: OGDENSBURG BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: STULLWATER TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: STULLWATER TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP  14	MUNICIPALITY: FREDON TOWNSHIP		6
MUNICIPALITY: HAMPTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: HARDYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: HOPATCONG BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: NEWTON TOWN  MUNICIPALITY: OGDENSBURG BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: STANDOPE BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: STILLWATER TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: STILLWATER TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP  11	MUNICIPALITY: GREEN TOWNSHIP		12
MUNICIPALITY: HARDYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: HOPATCONG BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: NEWTON TOWN  MUNICIPALITY: OGDENSBURG BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SPARTA TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: STILLWATER TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: WERNON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: WERNON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: WERNON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP  141  MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP	MUNICIPALITY: HAMBURG BOROUGH		9
MUNICIPALITY: HOPATCONG BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: NEWTON TOWN  MUNICIPALITY: OGDENSBURG BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SPARTA TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: STULLWATER TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP  41  MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP  41  MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP  14	MUNICIPALITY: HAMPTON TOWNSHIP		9
MUNICIPALITY: LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: NEWTON TOWN  MUNICIPALITY: OGDENSBURG BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SPARTA TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: STILLWATER TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP  14  MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP  15	MUNICIPALITY: HARDYSTON TOWNSHIP		21
MUNICIPALITY: MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: NEWTON TOWN  MUNICIPALITY: OGDENSBURG BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SPARTA TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: STILLWATER TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP  14	MUNICIPALITY: HOPATCONG BOROUGH		33
MUNICIPALITY: NEWTON TOWN  MUNICIPALITY: OGDENSBURG BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SPARTA TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: STILLWATER TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP  14	MUNICIPALITY: LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP		2
MUNICIPALITY: OGDENSBURG BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SPARTA TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: STILLWATER TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP  14	MUNICIPALITY: MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP		7
MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SPARTA TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: STILLWATER TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP  14	MUNICIPALITY: NEWTON TOWN		46
MUNICIPALITY: SPARTA TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: STILLWATER TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP  14	MUNICIPALITY: OGDENSBURG BOROUGH		9
MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: STILLWATER TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP  14	MUNICIPALITY: SANDYSTON TOWNSHIP		4
MUNICIPALITY: STILLWATER TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH  MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP  MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP  14	MUNICIPALITY: SPARTA TOWNSHIP		29
MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH 2  MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP 41  MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP 14	MUNICIPALITY: STANHOPE BOROUGH		6
MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP 41  MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP 14	MUNICIPALITY: STILLWATER TOWNSHIP		4
MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP 14	MUNICIPALITY: SUSSEX BOROUGH		2
	MUNICIPALITY: VERNON TOWNSHIP		41
TOTAL FOR DATE PIED. ATE	MUNICIPALITY: WANTAGE TOWNSHIP		14
TOTAL FOR PATIBLED: 475		TOTAL FOR PAT DIED:	475

### Sussex County New Reported COVID-19 Related Deaths - 04/10/2022

Deceased	Age	Gender	Township	Date of Death	Case Status
1	70y 1m	MALE	ANDOVER TOWNSHIP	12/28/2021	CONFIRMED

### Sussex County COVID-19 Cases by Outcome – 04/10/2022

Total Number of Cases	Total Number of Cases Recovered	Total Number of Cases Deceased	Total Number of Cases Under Investigation
35,344	34,326	475	543